A1 – C
BN 35 – 6L /
A1 – C1 – C6 – F0 – GA
N 35 –BN 35 – 6L
C1 – C6 – F0
Type Code Pumps,
Options and Materials
2

�
�
seepex Type Code
Range
selection
see
information P
Options
If necessary,
additional options
can be selected from
the Options and
Materials table.
In this case an X is
added to the type
code of the basic
design. See example
for purchase order
on page 12.
Material selection
The pump materials are selected by considering the operating conditions. The
chosen options for the items of the type code determine the materials for
casing parts (07), power transmission parts (13/23), rotor (15), stator (18) and
as well the design of the shaft sealing (19). See Options and Materials of the
basic pump design on page 6.
Position
The various positions of the type code determine the most important
components and design options of seepex pumps. A complete list of all items
and of the available options is included in the Options and Materials from
page 7.
Selection Code
A basic selection (e.g. A1-C1-C6-F0-GA) can also be identified by the selection
code (11) listed in the last column of the tables below.
Size – Pressure Stage
selection according to
performance data
see information PER
Pr
o
d
u
ct
 G
ro
u
p
 N
Positions
07 13/23 15 18 19
Power
Pressure stage Casing transmission Shaft Selection
Range Size 6L 6LT 12 12T 12V 18 24 24R 48 parts parts Rotor Stator sealing code
At 3-, 4- and 8 stage  pumps as well as Tricam design the rotor material changes from C6 to L8 special hard chrome coated.
3
A1 – C1 – C6 – F0 – A 10
A1 – A5 – A5 – F0 – A 30
A1 – A7 – A7 – F0 – A 40
B2 – C1 – C6 – F0 – A 10
B2 – A5 – A5 – F0 – A 30
B2 – A7 – A7 – F0 – A 40
B2 – B3 – C6 – F0 – A 10
B2 – B3 – A5 – F0 – A 20
B2 – A5 – A5 – F0 – A 30
B2 – A7 – A7 – F0 – A 40
A5 – A5 – A5 – F0 – A 50
A7 – A7 – A7 – F0 – A 60
B2 – B3 – L8 – F0 – A 10
B2 – A5 – A5 – F0 – A 30
A5 – A5 – A5 – F0 – A 50
A7 – A7 – A7 – F0 – A 60
A1 – C1 – L8 – F0 – A 10
A1 – C1 – A5 – F0 – A 20
A1 – A5 – A5 – F0 – A 30